
Psychology
2019

sagepublishing.com



Contents
Biological Psychology .................................................................................................................................................................2
Clinical & Abnormal Psychology ............................................................................................................................................ 2-3
Developmental Psychology .................................................................................................................................................... 3-4
Reference ....................................................................................................................................................................................4
Forensic Psychology ...................................................................................................................................................................6
Educational Psychology .............................................................................................................................................................6
Health Psychology ......................................................................................................................................................................7
Introduction to Psychology ..................................................................................................................................................... 7-9
Personality Psychology ............................................................................................................................................................10
Social Psychology ................................................................................................................................................................10-11
Research Methods ............................................................................................................................................................... 11-15
Index ..........................................................................................................................................................................................16

Inspection Copies
SAGE’s inspection copy service allows lecturers to thoroughly 
review our textbooks before deciding whether to adopt them 
for use on courses. Request and manage your copies quickly 
and easily at sagepub.co.uk/inspectioncopy

SAGE eBooks
The majority of our books are now available as eBooks. 
Visit sagepub.co.uk/ebooks for more information.

Extra Teaching & Study Tools
Many of our textbooks are supported by online resources 
to assist lecturers with planning and delivering engaging 
seminars and lectures, and to help students to explore 
topics further and check their progress.

Wherever you see the companion website or SAGE edge 
icons, you can access further resources.

Visit our new discipline page where we’ll be 
sharing free hints, tips, and resources from our 
authors and editors, providing news on and free 
content from our books, and highlighting the 
latest research from our journals.

Much more on
Psychology online

sagepub.co.uk/psychology



Welcome to the SAGE 2019 Psychology catalogue.  

SAGE’s Psychology list is diverse; our authors and editors are from widespread international markets and representative of 
multiple research perspectives. The critical orientation of our textbook publishing supports students from their � rst module 
through to and including postgraduate study.  In this catalogue you’ll � nd our latest and forthcoming books, and a few 
bestsellers, but for a full list of titles please visit www.sagepub.co.uk

Many of our textbooks come with online resources, and all have been designed with engaging pedagogy, to save you valuable 
teaching time and to support students whether they are struggling with the essentials, need to develop their critical thinking 
skills, or are looking to go deeper into the topic. 

Can’t � nd the right book for your course? If no single textbook works, we can turn a few books into a discounted bundle, 
making sure your students get the best deal. And if you’d like an even broader range of content from across our textbook, 
reference and journal publishing, we can create a tailor-made textbook just for your course.

We continue to seek out the best in rigorous research and creative pedagogy, so if you are interested in writing or editing 
a project with us or want to share your teaching experience, we’d love to hear from you.

The SAGE Psychology Team

Contact us
Amy Maher - Senior Commissioning Editor
amy.maher@sagepub.co.uk @Amy_Maher_SAGE

Robert Patterson - Commissioning Editor
robert.patterson@sagepub.co.uk

Katie Rabot - Assistant Editor
katie.rabot@sagepub.co.uk

Tamara Navaratnam - Group Marketing Manager
tamara.navaratnam@sagepub.co.uk

@SAGEpsychology 

Welcome...

Key new titles 

P10 P13P9 P12P2



2            +44 (0)20 7324 8703                  +44 (0)20 7324 8700               sagepublishing.comORDER TODAY

BIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY
Second Edition

Suzanne Higgs, Alison Cooper and Jonathan Lee, all at University of Birmingham

The challenge of teaching bio-psychology is first getting students up to speed with the basic 
brain functions and terminology, then applying this to psychology and finally developing 
critical thinking about the subject. This book uniquely addresses all three of these issues and 
provides a resource that supports students at each of these different levels of understanding. 
Key features include: 

• New video animations for the biology chapters and many high-quality illustrations 
throughout, helping students grasp the basic neuroanatomy and microbiology.

• 'Check your understanding' questions in the book and MCQs online help students test 
their understanding and prepare for assessments. 

• Chapters cover the need-to-know topics for psychology students with 'Insight' and 
'Focus on Methods' boxes, highlighting these topics' relevance to real-world research 
and applications. 

• Spotlights build on the chapters, delving deeper into contemporary debates, issues and 
controversies around topical areas such as post-traumatic stress disorder, obesity and pain. 

CONTENTS
What Is Biological Psychology? / Structure and Communication in the Nervous System / Drugs and the Nervous 
System: Psychopharmacology / Spotlight 3A: Individual Differences in Drug Responses / Development, Degeneration 
and Recovery in the Nervous System / Spotlight 4A: Behavioural Genetics / Spotlight 4B: Neurodegeneration / The 
Importance of Experience: Learning and Memory / Spotlight 5A: Memory Persistence / Sensory Systems / Spotlight 
6A: Retinal Spatial Processing / Spotlight 6B: Pain / Motor Control / Spotlight 7A: Mirror Neurons / Emotional Behaviours 
/ Spotlight 8A: The Neural Basis of Fear / Spotlight 8B: Too Much Emotion? Post-traumatic Stress Disorder and Drug Addiction 
/ Motivated Behaviours / Spotlight 9A: Sleep Disturbances and Implications for Health / Spotlight 9B: Eating Disorders and Obesity / Psychological Disorders / Spotlight 10a: Schizophrenia

October 2019 • 730 pages
Cloth (9781526460967) • £120.00
Paper (9781526460974) • £48.99

University of Birmingham

The challenge of teaching bio-psychology is first getting students up to speed with the basic 
brain functions and terminology, then applying this to psychology and finally developing 
critical thinking about the subject. This book uniquely addresses all three of these issues and 
provides a resource that supports students at each of these different levels of understanding. 

New video animations for the biology chapters and many high-quality illustrations 
throughout, helping students grasp the basic neuroanatomy and microbiology.
'Check your understanding' questions in the book and MCQs online help students test 

 cover the need-to-know topics for psychology students with 'Insight' and 
'Focus on Methods' boxes, highlighting these topics' relevance to real-world research 

build on the chapters, delving deeper into contemporary debates, issues and 
controversies around topical areas such as post-traumatic stress disorder, obesity and pain. 

What Is Biological Psychology? / Structure and Communication in the Nervous System / Drugs and the Nervous 
System: Psychopharmacology / Spotlight 3A: Individual Differences in Drug Responses / Development, Degeneration 
and Recovery in the Nervous System / Spotlight 4A: Behavioural Genetics / Spotlight 4B: Neurodegeneration / The 
Importance of Experience: Learning and Memory / Spotlight 5A: Memory Persistence / Sensory Systems / Spotlight 
6A: Retinal Spatial Processing / Spotlight 6B: Pain / Motor Control / Spotlight 7A: Mirror Neurons / Emotional Behaviours 
/ Spotlight 8A: The Neural Basis of Fear / Spotlight 8B: Too Much Emotion? Post-traumatic Stress Disorder and Drug Addiction 
/ Motivated Behaviours / Spotlight 9A: Sleep Disturbances and Implications for Health / Spotlight 9B: Eating Disorders and Obesity / Psychological Disorders / Spotlight 10a: Schizophrenia

BRAIN & BEHAVIOR
An Introduction to 
Behavioral Neuroscience

Fifth Edition (International Student 
Edition)

Bob L. Garrett California Polytechnic 
State University and Gerald Hough
Rowan University, Glassboro

Maintaining a 'big-picture' approach, the 
fifth edition of Brain & Behavior showcases 
our rapidly increasing understanding of the biological foundations of 
behavior, along with thought-provoking examples and the latest research.

February 2018 • 848 pages
Paper (9781506389868) • £88.00

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY
Science, Practice, and Culture

Fifth Edition

Andrew M. Pomerantz Southern Illinois University 

Andrew M. Pomerantz examines the key clinical psychology topics in 
a balanced manner, and emphasizes multicultural issues throughout, 
including the history and current state of the field, clinical assessment, 
psychotherapy, ethical and professional issues and specialized topics.

October 2019 • 560 pages
Cloth (9781544333618) • £117.00

Biological Psychology / Clinical & Abnormal Psychology



3Available as inspection copy for lecturers 3

BIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY
Second Edition

Suzanne Higgs, Alison Cooper and Jonathan Lee, all at University of Birmingham

The challenge of teaching bio-psychology is first getting students up to speed with the basic 
brain functions and terminology, then applying this to psychology and finally developing 
critical thinking about the subject. This book uniquely addresses all three of these issues and 
provides a resource that supports students at each of these different levels of understanding. 
Key features include: 

• New video animations for the biology chapters and many high-quality illustrations 
throughout, helping students grasp the basic neuroanatomy and microbiology.

• 'Check your understanding' questions in the book and MCQs online help students test 
their understanding and prepare for assessments. 

• Chapters cover the need-to-know topics for psychology students with 'Insight' and 
'Focus on Methods' boxes, highlighting these topics' relevance to real-world research 
and applications. 

• Spotlights build on the chapters, delving deeper into contemporary debates, issues and 
controversies around topical areas such as post-traumatic stress disorder, obesity and pain. 

CONTENTS
What Is Biological Psychology? / Structure and Communication in the Nervous System / Drugs and the Nervous 
System: Psychopharmacology / Spotlight 3A: Individual Differences in Drug Responses / Development, Degeneration 
and Recovery in the Nervous System / Spotlight 4A: Behavioural Genetics / Spotlight 4B: Neurodegeneration / The 
Importance of Experience: Learning and Memory / Spotlight 5A: Memory Persistence / Sensory Systems / Spotlight 
6A: Retinal Spatial Processing / Spotlight 6B: Pain / Motor Control / Spotlight 7A: Mirror Neurons / Emotional Behaviours 
/ Spotlight 8A: The Neural Basis of Fear / Spotlight 8B: Too Much Emotion? Post-traumatic Stress Disorder and Drug Addiction 
/ Motivated Behaviours / Spotlight 9A: Sleep Disturbances and Implications for Health / Spotlight 9B: Eating Disorders and Obesity / Psychological Disorders / Spotlight 10a: Schizophrenia

October 2019 • 730 pages
Cloth (9781526460967) • £120.00
Paper (9781526460974) • £48.99

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY: 
REVISITING THE CLASSIC 
STUDIES
Edited by Graham C.L. Davey
University of Sussex

Clinical Psychology: Revisiting the Classic 
Studies traces 14 ground-breaking studies 
by researchers such as Leo Kanner, David T. 
Lykken and Aaron T. Beck to re-examine and 
reflect on their findings, and engage in a lively 
discussion of the subsequent work that they have inspired.

CONTENTS
Defining “Insanity” – Building on Rosenhan (1973) / The Experimental Study of Mental 
Health Problems – Building on Watson & Rayner (1920) / The Origins of Cognitive Therapy 
– Building on Beck (1964) / Defining Autistic Spectrum Disorder – Building on Kanner (1943) 
/ Cognitive Models of Depression – Building on Beck (1987) / Trauma and Repressed 
Memories – Building on Williams (1995) / Negative Automatic Thoughts and Mental 
Health – Building on Wenzlaff, Klein & Wegner (1991) / Learned Helplessness & Depression 
– Building on Seligman (1974) / Panic Disorder as a Psychological Problem – Building 
on Clark (1986) / Cognitive-Behavioural Analyses of Obsessive-Compulsive Disorder – 
Building on Salkovskis (1985) / Depression as an Attributional Style – Building on Alloy, 
Lipman & Abramson (1992) / The Diathesis-Stress Model of Psychosis – Building on Brown 
& Birley (1968) / The Antisocial Personality – Building on Lykken (1957) / Gene-Environment 
Interactions – Building on Yehuda, Flory, Pratchett, Buxbaum et al. (2010)

September 2019 • 360 pages
Cloth (9781526428110) • £65.00
Paper (9781526428127) • £22.99

AN INTRODUCTION TO 
CHILD DEVELOPMENT
Third Edition

Thomas Keenan Niagara College, 
Subhadra Evans Deakin University and 
Kevin Crowley University of South Wales

"This book stands out from other textbooks 
with its relevant and contemporary 
viewpoints on human development across 
the life span, covering theories of child 
development, including biological viewpoints, as well as methodological 
issues in child development research." 

- Dr Susana Castro, University of Roehampton

SAGE FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY SERIES
2016 • 456 pages
Cloth (9781446274019) • £100.00
Paper (9781446274026) • £35.99

ADDICTION
A biopsychosocial perspective

Chris Chandler and Anita Andrews, 
both at London Metropolitan University

Providing students with an evidence-based 
approach to the psychological, biological and 
societal aspects of addiction, this text covers 
a broad range of topics, critical perspectives 
and influential theories. 

Chris Chandler and Anita Andrews: 

• Address the neuroscience and psychology of addiction
• Provide a critical account of the science and research in addiction 
• Include chapter overviews and summaries, learning aims and case 

studies to help students in their study.

CONTENTS
Addiction Defined / Psychopharmacology Of Addictive Substances / Biological 
Theories Of Addiction / Genetics Of Addiction / Psychological Theories Of Addiction / 
Pharmacotherapy For Addiction / Psychological Treatments / Non Substance Addictions: 
Gambling / Society, Policy, Law And Ethics

October 2018 • 288 pages
Cloth (9781849208000) • £85.00
Paper (9781849208017) • £28.99

CHILD DEVELOPMENT FOR 
EARLY YEARS STUDENTS 
AND PRACTITIONERS
Fourth Edition

Sally Neaum Teesside University

This guide is for students of degrees and 
foundation degrees in Early Years, Early 
Childhood Studies and related disciplines, 
and early years practitioners. It considers the 
biological/social debate, explores holistic development, examines factors 
affecting development and includes a chapter on reflective practice. 
This third edition has also been updated throughout and brought into 
line with current policy.

March 2019 • 224 pages
Cloth (9781526466884) • £65.00
Paper (9781526466891) • £19.99

CHILD DEVELOPMENT
Concepts and Theories

Jean A. Mercer Stockton University

Given the complex nature of child development, 
this topic can be a real challenge for some 
students. This book takes a step back to 
focus just on the key concepts of child 
development that all students must learn to 
give them a firm foundation of the theories and 
their applications.

April 2018 • 256 pages
Cloth (9781526421111) • £75.00
Paper (9781526421128) • £26.99

Clinical & Abnormal Psychology / Developmental Psychology



4            +44 (0)20 7324 8703                  +44 (0)20 7324 8700               sagepublishing.comORDER TODAY

AUTISM SPECTRUM 
DISORDER
Characteristics, Causes and 
Practical Issues

Second Edition

Jill M. Boucher City University, London

Following the popular and provocative first 
edition, the second edition provides the latest 
research on autistic spectrum disorders, from 
exploring theories at the psychological, neurobiological and ‘first cause’ 
levels to methods of assessment, intervention, education and support.

2017 • 368 pages
Cloth (9781446295663) • £95.00
Paper (9781446295670) • £34.99

CHILD DEVELOPMENT 
FROM INFANCY TO 
ADOLESCENCE
An Active Learning Approach

International Student Edition

Laura E. Levine Central Connecticut 
State University and Joyce Munsch
California State University

Chronologically organized, this book 
presents topics within the field of child development through unique 
and highly engaging active-learning opportunities.

March 2019 • 744 pages
Paper (9781544371962) • £89.00

UNDERSTANDING 
INTELLECTUAL AND 
DEVELOPMENTAL 
DISABILITIES
Grace Iarocci Simon Fraser University, 
Jacob A. A. Burack McGill University, 
Montréal, Dermot Bowler City University, 
London and Leonard Abbeduto
University of California Davis

This text provides a current and accessible research-based introductory 
text on developmental disabilities, written from a developmental 
perspective. Developmental disability is an essential area of study 
for both students and those interested in promoting the development 
of children with developmental disabilities. This text helps readers to 
develop an understanding of the reciprocal relation between typical 
and atypical development based in the developmental psychopathology 
perspective. 

The book covers exciting debates about the role of genes and 
environments in typical and atypical development, the role of peer and 
parent-child relationships in shaping development, social attitudes 
and policies with regard to diversity and ethical issues surrounding 
genetic screening and behavioural intervention. Intuitively engaging for 
students, this text serves as an introduction into the world of research 
and scholarship in this area.

CONTENTS
Part I: Foundations / Theory & Methods In Developmental Disabilities / Gene-Environment 
Interactions And Developmental Disability / Diagnosis, Assessment And Intervention / 
Part II: Intellectual Disabilities / Down Syndrome (Ds) / Fragile X Syndrome / Fetal Alcohol 
Spectrum Disorder (Fasd) And Other Environmental Disorders / Rare Disorders That Cause 
Intellectual Disability / Part III: Developmental Disabilities / Autism Spectrum Disorder: 
Theories, Methods And Research / Autism Spectrum Disorder: Diagnosis And Assessment 
/ Language Disabilities / Learning Disabilities /Attention Deficit (Hyperactivity) Disorder 
/ Part IV: Developmental Disability In Context / Parents, Family And Community / Legal, 
Societal And Policy

December 2019 • 432 pages
Cloth (9781446287613) • £110.00
Paper (9781446296462) • £36.99

CHILD LANGUAGE
Acquisition and Development

Second Edition

Matthew Saxton

Presented with the latest thinking and 
research on how children acquire their first 
language, the reader is taken from a standing 
start, to the point where they can engage with 
key debates and current research in the field 
of child language.

2017 • 408 pages
Cloth (9781446295618) • £89.00
Paper (9781446295625) • £30.99

THE SAGE HANDBOOK OF 
DEVELOPMENTAL 
PSYCHOLOGY AND EARLY 
CHILDHOOD EDUCATION
Edited by David Whitebread University 
of Cambridge, Valeska Grau Pontificia 
Universidad Catolica de Chile, Kristiina 
Kumpulainen University of Helsinki, 
Megan McClelland Oregon State 
University, Deborah Pino-Pasternak
Murdoch University and Nancy Perry
The University of British Columbia

With the expertise of a body of international contributors from Australia, 
Canada, USA, UK, Finland, The Netherlands, Italy, Greece and Chile, 
this handbook explores key in-depth issues in quality Early Childhood 
Development and Education. Unlike previous publications in the discipline, 
this title combines research and practice to investigate emotional and 
social development, wellbeing and mental health, language, cultural 
environments, as well as the role of parents in a child's development.

CONTENTS
Part I: Emotional Development / Part II: Social Development /Part III: Play, Development & 
Learning / Part IV: Memory and Understanding / Part V: Learning, Language and Literacy 
/ Part VI: Executive Functions, Metacognition and Self-Regulation 

July 2019 • 500 pages
Cloth (9781473975903) • £120.00

Developmental Psychology / Reference



5Available as inspection copy for lecturers 5

Edited by leading scholars in their field, the Revisiting the Classic Studies series introduces students 
to the studies that changed the way we think about core topics in psychology today, and provokes 
them to ask more interesting questions about the ways in which research has since advanced.

Shining new light
on the classics

Find out more at
sagepub.com/revisiting-the-classic-studies 

COMING SOONNEW



6            +44 (0)20 7324 8703                  +44 (0)20 7324 8700               sagepublishing.comORDER TODAY

WHY THE BRAIN MATTERS
A Teacher Explores Neuroscience

Jon Tibke Education Consultant

In this book, teacher, education consultant 
and researcher Jon Tibke fact-checks 
prevailing ‘neuromyths' by shining a light 
on what scientific research is truly relevant 
for the classroom, and exploring the current 
limits of our understanding.

CORWIN LTD
February 2019 • 216 pages
Cloth (9781473992900) • £60.00
Paper (9781473992917) • £19.99

WHY THE BRAIN MATTERS

CRIMINOLOGICAL AND 
FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY
Second Edition

Helen Gavin University of Huddersfield

The second edition of Criminological and Forensic Psychology
continues to be a theoretically rigorous and practically-relevant 
introduction to this fascinating field. It covers both the conceptual basis 
within which psychology knowledge is applied in forensic contexts, 
and the practical applications of psychology to the criminal civil 
justice systems.

Key features include:

• Case studies, which include the James Bulger investigation, are 
woven into every chapter to bring the topic to life, and encourage the 
application of knowledge by placing students in the full context of a 
criminal case

• In-depth exploration of the fascinating courtroom process including 
separate chapters on The Defendant’s Mind and The Jury

• A dedicated chapter on research methods specific to forensic 
psychology to help students with their research projects

• Online resources including chapter-by-chapter multiple choice 
questions, additional case studies and links to further readings.

CONTENTS
Section 1: Defining Criminological And Forensic Psychology / Defining Forensic Psychology 
/ Research Methods In Forensic Psychology / Section 2: Psychological Explanations Of 
Crime / Psychological Approaches To Understanding Crime / Who Commits Crime? The 
Criminal Mind / Juvenile Criminals / Section 3: Psychological Explanations Of Specific 
Crime Types / The Psychology Of Homicide / The Psychology Of Terrorism / Crimes Of 
A Sexual Nature / Intimate Relationship Aggression: Domestic Violence And Domestic 
Homicide / The Psychology Of Firesetting / The Psychology Of Theft, Robbery, And 
Burglary / The Psychology Of Economic Crime / Section 4: Psychology In Detection And 
Investigation / Psychology In The Investigation Of Crime / Psychology In The Police Station 
1: Victims And Witnesses / Psychology In The Police Station 2: Investigative Interviews 
And The Psychology Of False Confession / Section 5: Psychology In The Court Room / 
Psychology In Court 1: Procedures And Evidence / Psychology In Court 2: The Defendant’s 
Mind / Psychology In Court 3: The Mind Of The Jury / Section 6: Psychology In Prison / 
Punishment, Rehabilitation, And Psychology / Adjustment To Prison Life: Mental Disorder, 
Life Imprisonment, And Death Row

December 2018 • 496 pages
Cloth (9781526424266) • £120.00
Paper (9781526424273) • £39.99

WHY THE BRAIN MATTERS
A Teacher Explores Neuroscience

Jon Tibke

In this book, teacher, education consultant 
and researcher Jon Tibke fact-checks 
prevailing ‘neuromyths' by shining a light 
on what scientific research is truly relevant 
for the classroom, and exploring the current 
limits of our understanding.

CORWIN LTD

CRIMINOLOGICAL AND 
FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY FOUNDATIONS OF 

PSYCHOLOGICAL 
TESTING
A Practical Approach

Sixth Edition

Leslie A. Miller Consultant, LanneM 
TM LLC, Florida and Robert 
L. Lovler Consultant, Wilson 
Learning Corporation, Florida

A clear introduction to the basics of psychological testing as well as 
psychometrics and statistics, with real-life examples and situations that 
students will easily recognize, relate to, and find interesting.

March 2019 • 584 pages
Cloth (9781506396408) • £119.00

THE INTENSIVE 
INTERACTION HANDBOOK
Second Edition

Edited by Dave Hewett Independent 
Education Consultant and Author

Edited by the founder of the intensive 
interaction approach, this is the ultimate 
book on what is now an established 
methodology in teaching the fundamentals 
of communication to children and adults who 
have severe learning difficulties or autism.

May 2018 • 184 pages
Cloth (9781526424624) • £100.00
Paper (9781526424631) • £34.99

Forensic Psychology / Educational Psychology 



7Available as inspection copy for lecturers 7

PSYCHOLOGY AND 
SOCIOLOGY IN NURSING
Third Edition

Benny Goodman University of Plymouth

This book explores sociology and 
psychology relevant to nursing and explains 
why it is so important to understand these 
disciplines in order to be a good nurse. It 
is written specifically for nursing students, 
and clearly explains the key concepts 
using nursing case studies and examples. 

TRANSFORMING NURSING PRACTICE SERIES
November 2019 • 232 pages
Cloth (9781526423443) • £65.00
Paper (9781526423450) • £22.99

PSYCHOLOGY FOR 
MEDICINE AND 
HEALTHCARE
Second Edition

Susan Ayers City University London and 
Richard de Visser University of Sussex

Providing a comprehensive overview of the 
research, theory, application and current 
practices in the field, the new edition of 
this bestselling book includes a new section on epigenetics, more 
emphasis on psychological interventions and increased coverage on 
NICE guidance.

December 2017 • 648 pages
Cloth (9781473969278) • £120.00
Paper (9781473969285) • £42.99

HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY
Theory, Research and Practice

Fifth Edition

David F. Marks, Michael Murray and 
Emee Vida Estacio, all at Keele University

With nine new and expanded chapters, this 
fifth edition takes a critical approach and 
places health psychology in a real-world 
context, enabling students to understand 
how public policy, theory and research can 
influence communities and individuals alike.

February 2018 • 832 pages
Cloth (9781526408235) • £120.00
Paper (9781526408242) • £39.99

POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY
The Scientific and Practical 
Explorations of Human Strengths

Fourth Edition (International 
Student Edition)

Shane J. Lopez University of Kansas, 
Lawrence, Jennifer Teramoto Pedrotti
California Polytechnic State 
University and C. R. Snyder
University of Kansas, Lawrence

This fourth edition provides the most comprehensive coverage of positive 
psychology's science and applications, presenting new frameworks for 
understanding positive emotions and human strengths, and exploring 
various positive conditions such as empathy, altruism, gratitude, 
attachment and love.

October 2018
Paper (9781506389899) • £87.00

The Little Quick Fixes series 
provides quick but authoritative 
answers to the problems, hurdles 
and assessment points students 
face in the research course, 
project proposal or their methods 
learning is.

View all titles in the series at

sagepub.com/lqf

Research Question
9781526456885
July 2018
£6.99 

Know Your Variables
9781526458841
2018
£6.99 

Research Proposal
9781526456892
July 2018
£6.99 

Know Your Numbers
9781526458858
July 2018
£6.99 

Understand Probability
9781526458834
2018
£6.99 

Research QuestionResearch Question
97815264568859781526456885
July 2018

Know Your Variables
9781526458841
2018

View all titles in the series at

Health Psychology / Introduction to Psychology



8            +44 (0)20 7324 8703                  +44 (0)20 7324 8700               sagepublishing.comORDER TODAY

POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY
The Science of Well-Being

John Zelenski Carleton University, Ottawa

Positive Psychology brings together a range 
of research and a comprehensive review of 
the more recent work and lessons learned 
since the founder’s original vision of this field. 
Organised into five sections: An Introduction, 
Positive Experiences, Personality Processes, 
External Influences, and Applications, this 
text provides a thorough introduction to an 
interesting and challenging area in Psychology. With a final look at the 
future of Positive Psychology, and its potential to inform social change 
and how useful this knowledge can be when considering the well-being of 
entire societies, this text is an enlightening read and invaluable resources 
for students. 

CONTENTS
Part I: Introduction / What is Positive Psychology? / Part II: Happiness and Positive States 
/ (Positive) Emotions & States / Happiness / Part III: Personality Processes / Personality 
Approaches / Thinking / The Self / Environments / Interpersonal Processes / Close 
Relationships / Part IV: Towards increasing positivity / Psychological Stability and Change 
/ Applications / Summing up

September 2019 • 392 pages
Cloth (9781473902145) • £75.00
Paper (9781473902152) • £26.99

POSITIVE PSYCHOLOGY
The Science of Happiness 
and Flourishing

Third Edition

William C. Compton Middle Tennessee 
State University and Edward Hoffman
Yeshiva University, New York

Positive Psychology: The Science of 
Happiness and Flourishing presents 
perspectives on positive emotional states, 
research and theory on positive traits, coverage of positive institutions, 
and a look at the future of Positive Psychology.

March 2019 • 544 pages
Paper (9781544322926) • £70.00

we believe that social 
science has a critical 
role to play in shaping 
the future of society 
for the better

ocean.sagepub.com

FIND OUT MORE

Our mission is to support social science by equipping social scientists 
with the skills, tools and resources they need to work with big data 
and new technology.

Introduction to Psychology



9Available as inspection copy for lecturers 9

ESSENTIAL PSYCHOLOGY
Third Edition

Edited by Philip Banyard Nottingham Trent University

The third edition of Essential Psychology provides a thorough introduction for students 
and anyone who wishes to gain a strong overview of the field. This team of authors provide a 
student-friendly guide to Psychology, with a vivid narrative writing style, features designed to 
stimulate critical thinking and inspire students to learn independently, and online resources 
for lecturers and students. 

The third edition:

• Gives students a firm foundation in all areas covered on accredited British Psychological 
Society degree courses

• Includes new chapters on psychopathology, research methods, language, motivation 
and emotion, lifespan development, health psychology, forensic psychology and critical 
social psychology

• Relates theory to the real world to help students think about where they will employ their 
degree after undergraduate study.

CONTENTS
Part I: The Foundations of Modern Psychology: What We Know About Human Beings / Once Upon a Time...The 
Evolution of Human Behaviour / How Psychology Became a Science / Issues and Debates in Psychology / Doing 
Psychological Research / Part II: Cognitive Psychology: How We Think and Make Sense of the World / Memory 
/ An Introduction to Sensation, Perception and / Thinking and Problem Solving / Language / Part III: Biological 
Psychology: How Our Brains Affect Our Behaviour / The Human Nervous System: Functional Anatomy / Communication 
within the Brain / Brain and Behaviour: Sex Differences / Motivation and Emotion / Part IV: Social Psychology: How We 
Interact with Each Other / Behaviour within Groups / Behaviour between Groups / Social Judgements and Behaviour / Critical 
Social Psychology / Part V: Developmental Psychology: How We Grow and Change / Development during the Early Years / Development during the School Years / Atypical Child Development 
/ Adolescence, Adulthood and Ageing / Part VI: The Psychology of Individual Differences: How We Know and Measure Our Individuality / Personality / Intelligence: Measuring the Mind / Self / 
Part VII: Applied Psychology: How We Use Psychology / Psychopathology: Theories and Causes / Psychological Interventions / Health Psychology / Forensic Psychology

June 2019 • 700 pages
Cloth (9781526456847) • £120.00
Paper (9781526456854) • £38.99

provides a thorough introduction for students 
and anyone who wishes to gain a strong overview of the field. This team of authors provide a 
student-friendly guide to Psychology, with a vivid narrative writing style, features designed to 
stimulate critical thinking and inspire students to learn independently, and online resources 

Gives students a firm foundation in all areas covered on accredited British Psychological 

Includes new chapters on psychopathology, research methods, language, motivation 
and emotion, lifespan development, health psychology, forensic psychology and critical 

Relates theory to the real world to help students think about where they will employ their 

Part I: The Foundations of Modern Psychology: What We Know About Human Beings / Once Upon a Time...The 
Evolution of Human Behaviour / How Psychology Became a Science / Issues and Debates in Psychology / Doing 
Psychological Research / Part II: Cognitive Psychology: How We Think and Make Sense of the World / Memory 
/ An Introduction to Sensation, Perception and / Thinking and Problem Solving / Language / Part III: Biological 
Psychology: How Our Brains Affect Our Behaviour / The Human Nervous System: Functional Anatomy / Communication 
within the Brain / Brain and Behaviour: Sex Differences / Motivation and Emotion / Part IV: Social Psychology: How We 
Interact with Each Other / Behaviour within Groups / Behaviour between Groups / Social Judgements and Behaviour / Critical 
Social Psychology / Part V: Developmental Psychology: How We Grow and Change / Development during the Early Years / Development during the School Years / Atypical Child Development 
/ Adolescence, Adulthood and Ageing / Part VI: The Psychology of Individual Differences: How We Know and Measure Our Individuality / Personality / Intelligence: Measuring the Mind / Self / 
Part VII: Applied Psychology: How We Use Psychology / Psychopathology: Theories and Causes / Psychological Interventions / Health Psychology / Forensic Psychology

Learn data science online
Social science research is changing and we want to help you 
gain the data science skills you need to carry out big data 
research with confidence. SAGE Campus online courses:  

• are developed with social science academic experts 
• come with online learning support from social science experts  
• are developed with world-leading institutions such as the Royal 

Statistical Society, UC Berkeley D-Lab and Essex University 

campus.sagepub.com
Find out more at

Paper (9781526456854) • £38.99

i was into data 
before it was big

Exactly what I have been looking 
for as an opportunity to strengthen 
my skills in a targeted area...
I look forward to learning more 
during future advanced courses. 

– Dr Jason Jackson, Learner on Introduction 
to Python for Social Scientists

Introduction to Psychology



10            +44 (0)20 7324 8703                  +44 (0)20 7324 8700               sagepublishing.comORDER TODAY

THE SAGE HANDBOOK OF 
PERSONALITY AND 
INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES
Edited by Virgil Zeigler-Hill and Todd K. 
Shackelford, both at Oakland University

The SAGE Handbook of Personality and 
Individual Differences covers all of the 
central concepts, domains and debates 
of this globally-expanding discipline. With outstanding contributions 
from leading scholars across the world, it is the broadest and most 
comprehensive overview of the field to date.

May 2018 • 1840 pages
Cloth (9781473948310) • £360.00

PERSONALITY AND 
INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES
Revisiting the Classic Studies

Edited by Philip Corr

Personality and Individual Differences: 
Revisiting the Classic Studies traces 14 
ground-breaking studies to re-examine and 
reflect on their findings, and engage in a lively 
discussion of the subsequent work that they have inspired. The book 
introduces readers to the studies in psychology that changed the way 
we think about core topics in the discipline today. It provokes students 
to ask more interesting and challenging questions about the field by 
encouraging a deeper level of engagement, both with the details of the 
studies themselves and with the nature of their contribution. 

Edited by leading scholars in their field and written by researchers at the 
cutting edge of these developments, the chapters in each text provide 
details of the original works and their theoretical and empirical impact, 
and then discuss the ways in which thinking and research has advanced 
in the years since the studies were conducted.

CONTENTS
Characterising Personality And Individual Differences: Building On Webb (1915) / Trait 
Names And Their Number: Building On Allport And Odbert (1936) / Factor Analysis Of 
Trait Names: Building On Cattell (1943) / The Dimensional Model Of Personality And 
Psychopathology: Building On Eysenck (1944) / Big-5 Factors Of Personality: Building 
On Tupes And Christal (1961) / The Challenge To Traits And Situationism: Building On 
Mischel (1968) / Sensitivity To Punishment And Reward: Building On Gray (1970) / Beyond 
Reinforcement - Intrinsic And Extrinsic Motivation: Building On Deci (1971) / Similarity Of 
Twin Reared Apart: Building On Thomas J. Bouchard, Jr. Et Al. (1990) / The Evolution Of 
Personality: Building On Buss (1991) / Personality, Heath And Death: Building Friedman Et 
Al (1993) / Realistic Ratings Of Personality: Building On Funder (1995) / Personality Traits 
As State Density Distributions: Building On Fleeson (2001) / The Dark Side Of Personality: 
Building On Paulhus And Williams (2002)

PSYCHOLOGY: REVISITING THE CLASSIC STUDIES
December 2018 • 296 pages
Cloth (9781526413604) • £65.00
Paper (9781526413611) • £22.99

SOCIAL COGNITION
From brains to culture

Third Edition

Susan T. Fiske Princeton University and 
Shelley E. Taylor University of California

‘Since the very first edition, Social Cognition 
has been the undisputed bible of the field, 
and this new edition is the best one yet. 
Insightful, authoritative, and beautifully 
written by two of the field’s most eminent 
researchers, it is an indispensable guide for students and scientists alike.’

- Daniel Gilbert, Harvard University

2016 • 632 pages
Cloth (9781473969292) • £126.00
Paper (9781473969308) • £41.99

AN INTRODUCTION TO 
PERSONALITY, 
INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES AND 
INTELLIGENCE
Second Edition

Nick Haslam University of Melbourne, 
School of Psychological Sciences, 
Luke Smillie University of Melbourne and 
John Song De Montfort University, Leicester

The second edition of this popular textbook continues its reputation for 
clarity, accessibility, conceptual sophistication and adds new content on 
intelligence, personality disorders and biological and genetic theories.

SAGE FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY SERIES
2017 • 384 pages
Cloth (9781446249628) • £89.00
Paper (9781446249635) • £32.99

THE SAGE HANDBOOK OF 
APPLIED SOCIAL 
PSYCHOLOGY
Edited by Kieran O'Doherty University of 
Guelph and Darrin Hodgetts
Massey University

In the present epoch of global change, 
movement, interconnection and the 
intensification of social issues within and 
across many societies, applied social 
psychology is more relevant than ever. 

The SAGE Handbook of Applied Social Psychology offers an overview 
of the field and the disparate and evolving approaches. Through an 
international team of contributors, the handbook brings prominent 
research literature together and organises it around ten key areas.

CONTENTS
Part I: Culture, Race & Indigeneity / Part II: Gender & Sexuality / Part III: Politics / Part IV: 
Health & Mental Health / Part V: Work / Part VI: Ageing / Part VII: Communication / Part 
VIII: Education / Part IX: Environment / Part X: Criminal Justice, Law & Crime

January 2019 • 656 pages
Cloth (9781473969261) • £120.00

Personality Psychology / Social Psychology



11Available as inspection copy for lecturers 11

THE PROCESS OF 
RESEARCH IN 
PSYCHOLOGY
Fourth Edition

Dawn M. McBride Illinois State University

Employing numerous examples and the 
pedagogical approach of spaced repetition, 
this introductory text provides a step-by-step 
explanation of how to design, conduct and 
present research in psychology.

March 2019 • 424 pages
Paper (9781544323497) • £74.00

RESEARCH METHODS IN 
PSYCHOLOGY
Investigating Human Behavior

Third Edition

Paul G. Nestor and Russell K. Schutt, 
both at University of Massachusetts

Drawing on fascinating stories to illustrate 
the entire research process in psychology 
within a unifying conceptual framework, 
bestselling authors Paul G. Nestor and Russell K. Schutt present a 
clear and comprehensive introduction.

September 2018 • 632 pages
Paper (9781544323770) • £78.00

RESEARCH METHODS FOR 
THE BEHAVIORAL 
SCIENCES
Third Edition

Gregory J. Privitera St. 
Bonaventure University

Employing a problem-focused approach, 
this third edition presents a clear and 
comprehensive introduction to research 
methods, empowering the reader to understand and apply research 
methods in their daily lives.

March 2019 • 608 pages
Cloth (9781544309811) • £103.00

THE PSYCHOLOGY OF 
ATTITUDES AND 
ATTITUDE CHANGE
Third Edition

Gregory R. Maio and Bas Verplanken
both at Bath University, and Geoffrey 
Haddock Cardiff Univeristy

A comprehensive look at attitudes, beliefs 
and behavioural change, looking at not 
only biological underpinnings of attitudes but also how this fits in real-
world situations. This textbook gives an overview of theoretical and 
research perspectives in the field of attitudes and persuasion in a simple, 
user-friendly way.

October 2018 • 400 pages
Cloth (9781526425836) • £90.00
Paper (9781526425843) • £32.99

This six-unit course teaches students how to manage 
their time and attention, build reasoning, argument 
and analysis skills, improve their planning, research 
and writing, and boost their information literacy.

Saves time: VLE compatible, the hard work 
has been done – simply embed and assign.

Flexible format: you choose how to deliver, 
as full modules or individual topics.

Embeds learning by doing: interactive quizzes 
and exercises put skills straight into practice.

Designed to engage: striking visuals capture 
students’ attention and enable learning.

BUILD THE SKILLS AND HABITS 
FOR CRITICAL THINKING

sagepub.com/critical-thinking-course
Find out more at

This six-unit course teaches students how to manage 
their time and attention, build reasoning, argument 
and analysis skills, improve their planning, research 
and writing, and boost their information literacy.

interactive quizzes 
and exercises put skills straight into practice.

striking visuals capture 

BUILD THE SKILLS AND HABITS 
FOR CRITICAL THINKING

sagepub.com/critical-thinking-course

NEW ONLINE COURSE

Social Psychology / Research Methods



12            +44 (0)20 7324 8703                  +44 (0)20 7324 8700               sagepublishing.comORDER TODAY

RESEARCH METHODS AND 
STATISTICS IN 
PSYCHOLOGY
Third Edition

S Alexander Haslam The University 
of Queensland and Craig McGarty
Western Sydney University

A highly readable and comprehensive 
introduction to conducting research in 
psychology, this book guides readers through the range of choices 
involved in design, analysis, and presentation and is supplemented by 
a range of practical learning features both inside the book and online. 

This third edition offers:

• Updated ‘Research Bites’ in every chapter: a space to step back from 
the text and reflect on the ways in which it relates both to issues in the 
world at large and to contemporary debates in psychology

• Updated coverage of experimental design, survey research and ethics
• More expansive coverage of qualitative methods 
• For lecturers: videos for each chapter, and a course cartridge with 

testbanks, PowerPoints, and other resources for easy upload to 
your LMS.

• For students: website with MCQs, flashcards, SPSS data files, stats 
tests and example research report. 

CONTENTS
Research In Psychology: Objectives And Ideals / Research Methods / Experimental 
Design / Survey Design / Descriptive Statistics / Some Principles Of Statistical Inference 
/ Examining Differences Between Means: The T-Test / Examining Relationships Between 
Variables: Correlation / Comparing Two Or More Means By Analysing Variances: Anova 
/ Analysing Other Forms Of Data: Chi-Square And Distribution-Free Tests / Classical 
Qualitative Methods / Contextual Qualitative Methods / Research Ethics / Conclusion: 
Managing Uncertainty In Psychological Research

SAGE FOUNDATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY SERIES
October 2018 • 584 pages
Cloth (9781526423283) • £110.00
Paper (9781526423290) • £36.99

RESEARCH METHODS FOR 
COGNITIVE 
NEUROSCIENCE
Aaron Newman Dalhousie University

Given the breadth of neuroimaging 
techniques available today, this text is novel 
in covering all of the different techniques 
used in cognitive neuroscience. Aaron 
Newman has curated an approachable 
text for students, researchers, and writers. 
This text has the detail for those who wish to understand the basics 
of neuroimaging and also for those who wish to further understand 
particular techniques. With a conversational, student-friendly writing 
style, Aaron Newman introduces the key principles of neuroimaging 
techniques, the relevant theory and the recent changes in the field. 

Key features include: 

• Introduces different techniques focusing on neurophysiological 
processes and how these are related to cognition 

• Offers students the 'nuts and bolts' of how the technology works with 
detailed descriptions of the techniques 

• Provides detailed descriptions of the techniques and discusses their 
application in research.

CONTENTS
Research Methods And Experimental Design / Electroencephalography (Eeg) And Event-
Related Potentials (Erp) 1 / Electroencephalography (Eeg) And Event-Related Potentials 
(Erp) 2 / Magnetoencephalography (Meg) / Magnetic Resonance Imaging (Mri) – Basics 
/ Functional Mri (Fmri) 1 / Functional Mri (Fmri) 2 - Experimental Design / Structural Mri / 
Connectomics: Diffusion Tensor Mri And Tractography / Positron Emission Tomography 
(Pet) / Near-Infrared Optical Imaging (Fniri) / Transcranial Magnetic Stimulation (Tms) / 
Transcranial Electrical Stimulation (Tes, Tdcs, Tacs, Trcs)

March 2019 • 648 pages
Cloth (9781446296493) • £100.00
Paper (9781446296509) • £44.99

RESEARCH METHODS FOR 

PROGRAMMING 
EXPERIMENTS IN 
PYTHON
Jonathan Peirce University of Nottingham 
(also i-Reviews Editor), Jeremy R. Gray
and Michael MacAskill

Python is a free, open-source, cross-platform 
programming language that allows a great 
deal to be accomplished in very few lines 
of code. Aimed at advanced undergraduate 
students, postgraduate students and professional scientists, this 
textbook provides a comprehensive guide to enable readers to write 
experiments in Python and PsychoPy. 

Together with Building Experiments in PsychoPy, this text is designed to 
support those who are familiar with PsychoPy and who want to progress 
into programming in the original software package Python. It will enable 
readers to program directly in Python and will support them when using 
hardware in experiments, for example eye trackers, EEG or fMRI. 

CONTENTS
Python Programming Basics / Python For Matlab Migrants / Coding A Full Experiment: 
Posner Cuing Task / Improving The Posner Task / Understanding Your Hardware / Other 
Psychopy Stimuli / Using Rating Scales / Connecting To Hardware With Iohub / Using 
Adaptive Methods To Find Thresholds / Combining Psychopy Builder Experiments With 
Code / Good Coding Practices / Data Analysis / Using Python For All Your Scripting Needs 
/ Using Python For Neuroimaging / Advanced Features Of Psychopy

December 2019 • 297 pages
Cloth (9781473991408) • £110.00
Paper (9781473991415) • £36.99

BUILDING EXPERIMENTS 
IN PSYCHOPY
Jonathan Peirce University of Nottingham, 
United Kingdom (also i-Reviews 
Editor) and Michael MacAskill

The book is written by Jonathan Peirce, the 
original creator of PsychoPy, and Michael 
MacAskill, who have utilised their breadth 
of experience in Python development to 
educate students and researchers in this 
intuitive, yet powerful, experiment generation 
package. Suitable for teaching practical undergraduate classes on 
research methods, or as a reference text for the professional scientist.

May 2018 • 312 pages
Cloth (9781473991385) • £90.00
Paper (9781473991392) • £32.99

Research Methods



13Available as inspection copy for lecturers 13

STATISTICS FOR PSYCHOLOGY: A GUIDE FOR BEGINNERS
(and everyone else)

Roger Watt and Elizabeth Collins, both at University of Stirling

This concise, easy-to-understand and highly visual book helps students to understand the principles 
behind the many statistical practices. This text helps students to build a mental map to enable 
them to work their way through tests and procedures with a better level of understanding (and 
ultimately feel more confident and get better grades). Statistical analysis will also be covered in 
the book in the same simple-to-follow way, without messy details or complicated formulae. 

CONTENTS
Why Do We Need Statistics? / The Research Cycle / Variables / Relationships Between Variables / Uncertainty In Research / Null 
Hypothesis Testing / Statistical Tests For 1 Independent Variable / Minimising Uncertainty: Research Design / Measurements 
And Uncertainty / Sampling And Uncertainty / Hypotheses With More Than 1 Independent Variable / Covariations: Relationships 
Between 2 Independent Variables

March 2019 • 289 pages
Cloth (9781526441256) • £75.00
Paper (9781526441263) • £26.99

STATISTICS FOR PSYCHOLOGY: A GUIDE FOR BEGINNERS

This concise, easy-to-understand and highly visual book helps students to understand the principles 
behind the many statistical practices. This text helps students to build a mental map to enable 
them to work their way through tests and procedures with a better level of understanding (and 
ultimately feel more confident and get better grades). Statistical analysis will also be covered in 
the book in the same simple-to-follow way, without messy details or complicated formulae. 

Why Do We Need Statistics? / The Research Cycle / Variables / Relationships Between Variables / Uncertainty In Research / Null 
Hypothesis Testing / Statistical Tests For 1 Independent Variable / Minimising Uncertainty: Research Design / Measurements 
And Uncertainty / Sampling And Uncertainty / Hypotheses With More Than 1 Independent Variable / Covariations: Relationships 

AN ADVENTURE IN 
STATISTICS
The Reality Enigma

Andy Field University of Sussex

Once again, bestselling, award-winning 
author and teacher Andy Field hasn't just 
broken the traditional textbook mould with his 
new novel/textbook, he has forged the only 
statistics book on the market with a terrifying 
probability bridge, zombies and a talking cat!

2016 • 768 pages
 Cloth (9781446210444) • £95.00
Paper (9781446210451) • £33.99

DISCOVERING STATISTICS 
USING R
Andy Field and Zoë Field both at 
University of Sussex, and Jeremy 
Miles RAND Corporation

The R version of Andy Field's hugely popular 
Discovering Statistics Using SPSS® takes 
students on a journey of statistical discovery 
using the freeware R, a free, flexible and 
dynamically-changing software tool for 
data analysis that is becoming increasingly 
popular across the social and behavioural sciences.

2012 • 992 pages
Cloth (9781446200452) • £131.00
Paper (9781446200469) • £55.00

DISCOVERING STATISTICS 
USING IBM SPSS 
STATISTICS
Fifth Edition

Andy Field University of Sussex

Unrivalled in the way it makes the teaching 
of statistics through the use of IBM SPSS 
statistics compelling, and accessible to 
even the most anxious of students, the only 
statistics textbook you and your students will ever need just got better!

2017 • 1104 pages
Cloth (9781526419514) • £120.00
Paper (9781526419521) • £47.99

Read an interview with 

Ollie, a Psychology studen
t 

from University of Sussex, 

for an insight into his 

experiences during the 

course on page 15

Research Methods 



14 +44 (0)20 7324 8703 +44 (0)20 7324 8700              sagepublishing.comORDER TODAY

INTERVIEWS IN 
QUALITATIVE RESEARCH
Second Edition

Nigel King University of Huddersfield, 
Christine Horrocks Manchester 
Metropolitan University and Joanna 
Brooks University of Manchester

Whether students are doing interviews in their 
own research, or just using other researchers' 
data, this book tells them everything they 
need to know about designing, planning, conducting and analyzing 
quality interviews.

December 2018 • 360 pages
Cloth (9781446274965) • £85.00
Paper (9781446274972) • £27.99

SCIENTIFIC WRITING FOR 
PSYCHOLOGY
Lessons in Clarity and Style

Second Edition

Robert V. Kail Purdue University

Providing straightforward strategies along 
with hands-on exercises for effective 
scientific writing for psychology, veteran 
teacher, editor and author Robert V. Kail 
shares seven lessons to produce writing that is clear, concise, cohesive 
and compelling.

February 2019 • 152 pages
Paper (9781544309620) • £25.99

QUALITATIVE PSYCHOLOGY
A Practical Guide to 
Research Methods

Third Edition

Edited by Jonathan A. Smith
Birkbeck College

'No other qualitative methods text achieves 
this balance between theory and application 
while managing to maintain an impartial 
perspective on contrasting approaches. This 
is, above all, a useful book. It should be on every researcher’s shelf!'

- Professor Patrick J Leman, University of London

2015 • 312 pages
Cloth (9781446298459) • £105.00
Paper (9781446298466) • £37.99

QUALITATIVE PSYCHOLOGYAN INTRODUCTION TO 
QUALITATIVE RESEARCH
Sixth Edition

Uwe Flick Free University, Berlin

The definitive guide to the full qualitative 
research process, f rom design to 
dissemination, this is everything you need 
to understand how good quality research is 
produced, and how to find, use and enrich 
your own work with it.

December 2018 • 396 pages
Cloth (9781526445643) • £90.00
Paper (9781526445650) • £32.99

SUCCESSFUL QUALITATIVE 
RESEARCH
A Practical Guide for Beginners

Virginia Braun University of 
Auckland and Victoria Clarke
University of the West of England

'This book provides an excellent introduction 
to qualitative research, combining in-depth 
explanation of the distinctive nature and 
goals of qualitative research methods with 
practical tips and helpful examples for beginners.' 

– Lucy Yardley, University of Southampton

2013 • 400 pages
Cloth (9781847875815) • £103.00
Paper (9781847875822) • £32.99

SUCCESSFUL QUALITATIVE 

DOING QUALITATIVE 
RESEARCH IN 
PSYCHOLOGY
A Practical Guide

Second Edition

Edited by Cath Sullivan University of 
Central Lancashire and Michael A 
Forrester University of Kent

Beginning with ethics and quality, and 
moving through to literature reviews, methodologies, analysis and writing 
up research reports, this ‘how to’ manual introduces the reader to 
foundational concepts and the key skills they need to complete their 
qualitative psychological research project.

December 2018 • 376 pages
Cloth (9781526402776) • £85.00
Paper (9781526402783) • £31.99

Research Methods



15Available as inspection copy for lecturers 15

LAB MANUAL FOR 
PSYCHOLOGICAL 
RESEARCH
Fourth Edition

Dawn M. McBride and J. Cooper 
Cutting, both at Illinois State University

Packed full of useful exercises, checklists, 
and how-to sections, this robust lab manual 
gives students hands-on guidance and 
practice conducting their own psychological research projects.

March 2019 • 168 pages
Paper (9781544323565) • £31.99

ETHICS IN 
PSYCHOLOGICAL 
RESEARCH
A Practical Guide for the 
Student Scientist

Daniel P. Corts Augustana College and 
Holly E. Tatum Randolph College

A practical guide to help students, 
researchers and their mentors identify, 
prevent, mitigate and resolve ethical issues in research. Using a unique 
ethical framework, the authors navigate through issues of institutional 
policies and academic freedom, including real-life examples of ethical 
questions to show how to address similar problems should they arise in 
the researcher’s own work. 

October 2018 • 120 pages
Paper (9781506350004) • £30.99   

60 SECONDS WITH...A SUSSEX STUDENT

Which part of your course have you 
found most rewarding? What about most 
challenging? 

The modules that are most rewarding are the ones 
I get stuck into, master and ace the exam. It doesn’t really 
matter what type of content it is, they’re all interesting once 
I’m good at them.

The most challenging part is working through procrastination.

How have you developed as a student and as a 
person since you were a fresher?

I have become more confident, independent and happy.

What was your favourite 
project or assignment 
and how did you go 
about completing it?

My favourite projects 
were the experiments we 
designed and collected 
data for, because I 
experienced every part of 
the scientific process.

Where do you see your Psychology degree 
taking you, or will you go in a new direction 
after University?

I’m embarrassed to say that I still don’t really know. 
I’m considering doing a Masters in something related 
to Self Regulation because that has been my favourite 
module in my course.

Ollie

Research Methods



16

Index

A
Ayers & Visser Psychology for Medicine and Healthcare, Second Edition ........ 7

B
Banyard Essential Psychology, Third Edition  ...................................................... 9

Boucher Autism Spectrum Disorder, Second Edition .......................................... 4

Braun & Clarke Successful Qualitative Research ..............................................14

C
Chandler & Andrews Addiction ........................................................................... 3

Compton & Hoffman Positive Psychology, Third Edition  .................................. 8

Corr Personality and Individual Differences ....................................................... 10

Corts & Tatum Ethics in Psychological Research ..............................................15

D
Davey Clinical Psychology: Revisiting the Classic Studies .................................. 3

F
Field, Miles & Field Discovering Statistics Using R ...........................................13

Field Discovering Statistics Using IBM SPSS Statistic, Fifth Edition .................13

Field An Adventure in Statistics ...........................................................................13

Fiske & Taylor Social Cognition, Third Edition  .................................................. 10

Flick An Introduction to Qualitative Research, Sixth Edition  .............................14

Forrester & Sullivan Doing Qualitative Research in Psychology,  
Second Edition ......................................................................................................14

G
Garrett & Hough Brain & Behavior, Fifth Edition  
(International Student Edition)  ............................................................................... 2

Gavin Criminological and Forensic Psychology, Second Edition ........................ 6

Goodman Psychology and Sociology in Nursing ................................................. 7

H
Haslam & McGarty Research Methods and Statistics in Psychology,  
Third Edition ...........................................................................................................12

Haslam, Smillie & Song An Introduction to Personality, Individual  
Differences and Intelligence, Second Edition  .................................................... 10

Hewett The Intensive Interaction Handbook, Second Edition ............................. 6

Higgs, Cooper & Lee Biological Psychology, Second Edition ............................ 2

I
Iarocci, Burack, Bowler & Abbeduto Understanding Intellectual and 
Developmental Disabilities ..................................................................................... 4

K
Kail Scientific Writing for Psychology, Second Edition .......................................14

Keenan, Evans & Crowley An Introduction to Child Development,  
Third Edition  ........................................................................................................... 3

King, Horrocks & Brooks Interviews in Qualitative Research,  
Second Edition ......................................................................................................14

L
Levine & Munsch Child Development From Infancy to Adolescence,  
Second Edition (International Student Edition) ..................................................... 4

Lopez, Pedrotti & Snyder Positive Psychology, Fourth Edition  
(International Student Edition) ................................................................................ 7

M
Maio, Haddock & Verplanken The Psychology of Attitudes and Attitude 
Change, Third Edition ............................................................................................11

Marks, Murray & Estacio Health Psychology, Fifth Edition  .............................. 7

McBride & Cutting Lab Manual for Psychological Research, Fourth Edition ..... 15

McBride The Process of Research in Psychology, Fourth Edition .....................11

Mercer Child Development ................................................................................... 3

Miller & Lovler Foundations of Psychological Testing, Sixth Edition  ................. 6

N
Neaum Child Development for Early Years Students and Practitioners,  
Fourth Edition ......................................................................................................... 3

Nestor & Schutt Research Methods in Psychology, Third Edition  ...................11

Newman Research Methods for Cognitive Neuroscience ..................................12

O
O'Doherty & Hodgetts The SAGE Handbook of Applied Social Psychology ..... 10

P
Peirce & MacAskill Building Experiments in PsychoPy .....................................12

Peirce, Gray & MacAskill Programming Experiments in Python ......................12

Pomerantz Clinical Psychology, Fifth Edition ...................................................... 2

Privitera Research Methods for the Behavioral Sciences, Third Edition  ..........11

S
Saxton Child Language, Second Edition .............................................................. 4

Smith Qualitative Psychology, Third Edition ........................................................14

T
Tibke Why The Brain Matters ................................................................................ 6

W
Watt & Collins Statistics for Psychology: A Guide for Beginners ......................13

Whitebread, Grau, Kumpulainen, McClelland, Pino-Pasternak & Perry The 
SAGE Handbook of Developmental Psychology and Early Childhood Education .... 4

Z
Zeigler-Hill & Shackelford The SAGE Handbook of Personality and  
Individual Differences ........................................................................................... 10

Zelenksi Positive Psychology ............................................................................... 8



17

Getting in touch...
You can find contact details for your local SAGE representative at:  
sagepub.co.uk/sales-information

DISCOUNTSDISCOUNTS
Discounts are available for bulk purchases. To arrange, Discounts are available for bulk purchases. To arrange, 
please contact Adam Birchall, Head of Channel Salesplease contact Adam Birchall, Head of Channel Sales
adam.birchall@sagepub.co.uk.adam.birchall@sagepub.co.uk.

FROM A LOCAL AUTHORITY OR SCHOOL?FROM A LOCAL AUTHORITY OR SCHOOL?
Fax or post your order on headed paper to the address Fax or post your order on headed paper to the address 
provided above, along with your purchase order numberprovided above, along with your purchase order number

PAYMENT METHODS
Your order must be prepaid, and we accept payment by cheque (in sterling) 
payable to SAGE Publications Ltd. Credit/Debit Card (Mastercard, American 
Express, VISA, Maestro, Delta) or payment by International Giro, to account no 
548 0353. Introductory offers valid until end of month of publication. 

Credit cards will be charged at time of shipment. Please note that all prices are correct at time of 
printing and may be subject to change without notice.

How to Order...
SAGE books are available from all good bookshops and you can also order direct 
from SAGE. We’ll immediately dispatch books that are in stock. If we are awaiting 
stock, we will dispatch your order as soon as the book/s become available.

Call to order direct, quoting your credit/debit card number and 
the reference number on the reverse of the catalogue

Customer Services:  +44 (0)20 7324 8703

For general enquiries call:  +44(0)20 7324 8500

Fax your order to:

Customer Services:  +44 (0)20 7324 8700

Order POST-FREE online at sagepublishing.com

Delivery is free for all online book orders by individuals in the UK.

For shipping charges outside the UK visit sagepub.co.uk/shipping

More than 
1500 case 

studies show 
how methods 

are used in 
real world 
contexts

Get help 
with every 
step of the 
research 
process

Research 
methods 

come alive 
in hundreds 
of streaming 

videos

Use teaching 
datasets 
to master 
analytical 

techniques

Search more 
than 1000 full-

text books, 
reference works, 

videos and 
journal articles

SAGE Research Methods supports 
research at all levels by providing 
material to guide users through every 
step of the research process, from 
a quick dictionary definition, a case 
study example from a researcher in 
the field, a downloadable teaching 
dataset, a full-text title from the 
Quantitative Applications in the Social 
Sciences series, or a video tutorial 
showing research in action.

sageresearchmethods.com



Request one of our  
new catalogues online at  
sagepublishing.com 

or phone us on  
+44 (0)20 7324 8500

SAGE  •  Psychology  •  2019


